NO.106  (2014/3/01~3/31)
X H EE
Bt ] IRA RZH B
3A1H 2,091,360
328 |HASELINTH+ 1,000 2,092,360
3H4B FT&EENTEH( 2,000 2,094,360
3A58 OKIELMNITHM 5,000 2,099,360
3H6H KMEEINIEHT 2,000 2,101,360
3A6H IMEFLNTEH (T 1,000 2,102,360
3A7H MMEFELNTHMT 2,000 2,104,360
38108 |LY&SELDTEH T 3,000 2,107,360
38108 TASELNTHM 10,000 2,117,360
38108 MM&ELDTEH T 1,000 2,118,360
38108 |Y.TSHELDTEH T 1,000 2,119,360
38138 |HCEFELNTE 2,000 2,121,360
38148 |LY&SELDTEH T 1,000 2,122,360
38168 S.CaFLNITEH{t 1,000 2,123,360
38168 |0.YSFELNIET 2,000 2,125,360
38178 |STEFELNTER 1,000 2,126,360
38178 OASELNTEH 1,000 2,127,360
38178 MYSELNTEHM 1,000 2,128,360
38178 HKSFLNTZHF 1,000 2,129,360
38188 |MASELDIEH T 1,000 2,130,360
38198 KNSFEFLNTZH 20,000 2,150,360
38198 |AMEELDTEH 2,000 2,152,360
38198 |[IMEELNTEHM 3,000 2,155,360
38208 WyhvIFIvIty 1,103 2,156,463
38208 ONSFELNTZHF 1,000 2,157,463
3H20H |MITSELNTE A 1,000 2,158,463
38208 |SKEFELNTHM 1,000 2,159,463
38218 OKEELNTEHM 1,000 2,160,463
38228 USEFELNTEH 3,000 2,163,463
38228 AYSELNTEHM 5,000 2,168,463
3H228 3/16 HWARVL B&£5E 12,715 2,181,178
38228 3/16 HWAXYL \W—F L& 24,200 2,205,378
38228 3/16 HWAAYE HIEH 5,000 2,200,378
3H228 (3/16 HILAAVL EfEH 8,400 2,191,978
38238 OASELNTEH 1,000 2,192,978
38258 Y.MEFELNTER 3,000 2,195,978
3A258 | VUTAARMIELNEH T 3,000 2,198,978
38250 |S.S &FLNTHT 1,000 2,199,978
38258 |T.T &&LNTEH 4t 2,000 2,201,978
38258 Y.MEFELNTER 1,000 2,202,978
3H258 |ifh—LR—IERER Y- 62,500 2,140,478
38268 |SY &FLDTEHfT 10,000 2,150,478
38288 KASELNTZH( 10,000 2,160,478
38288 MYSELNTEHM 1,000 2,161,478
38288 |0Y &FLDTEHfT 1,000 2,162,478
38288 3/22 Favii— REIEEAIDFY 6,000 2,156,478
3828H RI1IVTRE 2,500 2,153,978
3828H HER 382 2,153,596
3H28H REXZ5I 850 2,154,446
38298 T.CEFLNTEH(F 2,000 2,156,446
38318 |H# #tiEst 23,100 2,133,346
3H31H |paypalF#ii 5,394 2,127,952
28288 *uN—-=% 34,000 2,161,952
34 &t 183,868 113,276




